Butterfly valve unit KVZA
538315073 |  | 07.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538315073 |  | 07.11.2025
Butterfly valve unit KVZA
Characteristics
Ordering data - modular system
Configurable product

Note on materials RoHS-compliant
ATEX VSNC
Short type code VSNC
ATEX category gas II 2G
Explosion ignition protection
type for gas
Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
ATEX category dust II 2D
Explosion ignition protection
type for dust
Ex t IIIC T80°C Db
Explosion ambient tempera-
ture
-40°C <= Ta <= +50°C
ATEX SRBC
Short type code SRBC
ATEX category gas II 1G
Explosion ignition protection
type for gas
Ex ia IIC T6...T1 Ga
ATEX category dust II 1D
Explosion ignition protection
type for dust
Ex i IIIC Txx°C Da
Explosion ambient tempera-
ture
See ATEX certificate, See IECEx certificate
ATEX SRBG
Short type code SRBG
ATEX category gas II 1G
Explosion ignition protection
type for gas
Ex ia IIC T6...T1 Ga
ATEX category dust II 1D
Explosion ignition protection
type for dust
Ex ia IIIC T200 135°C Da
Explosion ambient tempera-
ture
See ATEX certificate, See IECEx certificate
72025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538315073 |  | 07.11.2025
Butterfly valve unit KVZA
Ordering data
Ordering information – Modular product system
​
Description Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Controlled operation with quarter turn actuator and valve positioner, Butter-
fly valve type: wafer or lug, Manually actuated with hand lever, Nominal
width DN25 ... DN200, Connection standard DIN EN 1092-1 or ANSI CLASS
150
8073655 KVZA-
​
8 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538315073 |  | 07.11.2025
Butterfly valve unit KVZA
Peripherals
Peripherals overview
92025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538315073 |  | 07.11.2025
Butterfly valve unit KVZA
Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Butterfly valves VZAV In wafer or lug design, in nominal widths DN25 ... DN300, with connection standards DIN EN 1092-1 or
ASME B 16.5 Class 150
 vzav
[2] Butterfly valves VZAF In wafer or lug design, in nominal widths DN25 ... DN300, with connection standards DIN EN 1092-1 or
ASME B 16.5 Class 150
 vzaf
[3] Hand lever VAOH For manual actuation of butterfly valves, with lock, detenting in 10 positions  vaoh